Techlogiks Canada Inc.  w w w. t e c h l o g i k s . c o m
CA
BI
N
ET
 A
CC
ES

• Applications:		setting		hosts,		monitor		or		other		terminal/		ancillary
equipment.	Supporting	600,800,1000	width	cabinets.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NumBER  DESCRIPTION
TL-CAC-SHF-45 19” Fixed Shelf 450 mm depth
TL-CAC-SHF-60 19” Fixed Shelf 600 mm depth
TL-CAC-SHF-80 19” Fixed Shelf 800 mm depth
TL-CAC-SHF-10 19” Fixed Shelf 1000 mm depth
Features
• Materials:	1.2mm	cool	rolled	steel.
• Color:	black/gray.
• Surface	finish:	Degreasing,	phosphoric,	water	cleaning,
electro-static	powder	coating.
• Applications:	setting	equipments	requiring	frequent	operation
Supporting	600,800,1000	width	cabinets.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NumBER  DESCRIPTION
TL-CAC-SHS-60 19” Sliding Shelf 600 mm depth
TL-CAC-SHS-80 19” Sliding Shelf 800 mm depth
TL-CAC-SHS-10 19” Sliding Shelf 1000 mm depth
Features
• Materials:	1.2mm	cool	rolled	steel.
• Rail:	12’/14’	2-section	slide	rail.
• Load	bearing:	20kg.
• Color:	black/gray.
• Surface	finish:	Degreasing,	phosphoric,	water	cleaning,
electro-static	powder		coating.
• Supporting	600,800,1000	width	cabinets.
Keyboard Panel
Sliding Shelf
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NumBER  DESCRIPTION
TL-CAC-KP-60 19” Keyboard Panel
183
Techlogiks Canada Inc.  w w w. t e c h l o g i k s . c o m
Cantilever Shelf
Features